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Smart pallet JA

The “Smart pallet” solution makes possible to obtain useful information about reusable packaging material (Containers,

pallets, totes, bins, ULDs...) manipulation.

Based on the information you can:

* respond operatively to pre-defined events (notifications - e-mail, SMS) 'Q‘
A 4

« evaluate the use of pallets visible in dashboards

Possibilities of using the solution for Smart Pallets:

» Detection of improper pallet handling

 Pallet localization

* Ambient temperature monitoring
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Solutions & Benefits /AN

v Reducing the cost of purchasing new pallets and maintaining existing pallets.

v Reduction of losses associated with damaging the pallet or transported goods due to improper pallet handling.
v Reduction of losses associated with non-compliance transport or storage temperature of goods.

v" Higher efficiency of pallet utilization, improved control and delivery planning, reduction of pallet misuse.

v Ensure quality assurance of goods during transit.

"
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I
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Possibilities of using

Detection of improper pallet

Pallet localization

handling
« Aim is to detect the handling of the pallet, » Goal is to monitor:
which may damage the pallet or the » where the pallets are located
transported goods. * pallet movement over time

* leaving / entering a defined area
* An accelerometer is used for detection,

which allows to detect the following events: * Location of the pallet allows:
» Shock  Detect the accumulation of pallets
« Tilt * Monitor the movement of the pallet

between logistics centers and control
the delivery time.

« Identify the presence of the palletin
known areas.

 Detect cases where the palletis

completely outside the intended area.

-
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Ambient temperature

monitoring

« Aim s to control storage and transport
conditions.

» By measuring the temperature, it is possible
to find out temperature conditions and warn
if the temperature is outside the required
threshold.

=



How It works

The solution for "Smart Pallets" consists of the following components:

Smart Pallet

Pallet
+

Sensor hardware

Copyright © 2020 Adastra All rights reserved.
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Data transfer

loT network

=

Platform

Receiving, processing and
storing data
Pallet and equipment
management

Pallet is equipped with a device containing sensor for collecting the necessary data.
loT network for data transfer from the device to the "Smart Pallets" platform.
The platform for "Smart Pallets", which ensures the receipt, processing and storage of data.
User applications for data access.

=
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Web appliaction
Notification




Web appliaction



Web application
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Typ palety
S 4 EP 08

— EP 08 PD

@ EP 07

CP 114
()
oy P10
{.\ P12

= neuvedeno

Teplotni vykyv
Vilbec

Mala

Stfedné

Hodné

10.9. 2020 7:39
10.9. 2020 7:38

10. 9. 2020 1:24

Notifikace Lokace 14 Uzivatelé

Pocet palet podle typu palety

Pocet palet
32
12

Pocet palet podie teplotnich vykyvi za 7 dni

Potet palet
73

10

PTilis vyscka teplota Sensor 1F2379A: 25 °C
Prilis vysoka teplota Sensor 1F237B0: 24 °C
Pfilis vysoka teplota SimplePack4 1F24DBE @ Lukas: 24 °C
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% Palet Pohyb

381 % Mepohybuje se
14.29 % Pohybuje se malo
10.71% Pohybuje se sifedné
10.71 % Pohybuje se hodné

9.52 %

595%
10.71%
% Palet Otresy

86.9 % Vibec

1.9% Malo

0% Stfedné
1.19 % Hodné
Notifikace

Pocet palet podle pohybu za 7 dni

Pocet palet
63
&
12
1
Podcet palet podle otfesu za 7 dni
Pocet palet
81
3
0
0

% Palet

75 %

9.52 %

1429 %

1.19%

% Palet

9643 %

357 %

0%

0%
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Palety

Typ palety

EP 08
EFP 08 PD
EPO7
CP 114
IP 10
IP12

neuvedeno

Barva
cervena
modra
zelend
Zeda

neuvedeno

Velikost
mala
stredni
velka

neuvedeno

+ Cislo
XL1F24DCA
ALiF240C0

TEST1F240BF
TEST1F24DBE
TEST1F24DBD
TEST1F24DEC
TEST1F24DEB
POC1F24EEF
POCTF24EEE
POC1F237B3
POC1F237B2
POC1F237B0
POCIF237A6
POC1F237A5
POC1F2379E
POC1F2373C
POC1F2379B
POC1IF2379A
POC1F23793
Paleta060
Paleta059
Paleta(ss
Paleta0s7
Paletalss
Paletals5
Paleta054

Paleta053
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Typ palety
EP 08
EP 08
EP 03
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP OB
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08
EP 08

EP 038 PD
EP Q7
P12
P12
IP 10

EP 08 FD
EPO7

EP 08 PD

Barva
tervend
Eervend
tervend
tervend
tervend
tervend
tervend

zelend

zelend
zelena
zalena
zelend
zelend
zelend
tervena
zalend
tervend
zelend
zelend
neuvedeno
neuvedeno
neuvedeno
neuvedeno
neuvedeno
zelend
neuvedeno

neuvedeno

Velikost
stfedni
stfedni
stiedni
stfedni
stiedni
stfedni
stfedni

velka
velkd
velkd
velka
velkd
velka
velkd
stfedni
velkd
stredni
velkd
velkd
neuvedeno
neuvedens
neuvedeno
neuvedens
neuvedenc
neuvedens
neuvedeno

neuvedeno

Teplota (aktudini)

230

225

405

235
250
240
240
240
240
230
250
230
230
240
250

Seznam palet s namé&fenymi daty za poslednich 7 dni

Teplota {min)

220

50

235
220
220
20
220
220
22.0
240
210
220
21.0

23.0

Teplota (avg)

239

236

193

244
245
247
251
248
238
242
29.3
237
277
247

264

Teplota (max)

285

280

430

715
265
865
865
855
270
86.5
865
280
865
280

865

Otfesy

Naklony

25

Stav baterie

35

29

30

30

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Posiedni méfeni
13.9. 2020 753
13.9.20206:38

13.9.2020 14:58
13.9.2020 31

13. 9. 2020 11205

13.9:2020 15:12

13.9. 2020 11:04

13.9: 2020 15:12

13.9.2020 1512

13.8. 2020 11:49

13.9.2020 11:32

13.9:2020 13:42
13.9.20209:25

13. 92020 16:02

13. 9. 2020 11:36
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Detail palety

TEST1F24DBE

nl|:b

-

Typ patety
EP 08

4

Barva

Velikast
1| stredni

Posledni teplota (*C)
225

Posledni stav baterie (V)
29

Posledni zemé
Cesko

Posledni polonha
49.96228 14.46027

Posledni méfeni
13, 9. 2020 6:38
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Pocet otfesu za den

Teplota (°C)

avg - min - max

13.9.
Pocet

6

13.9

Mapa trasy pohybu palety
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(2 O o e 7 e =
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Velikost

O mala

Pohyb Pocet palet % Palet
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Teplota
Teplota (°C)
avg - min = max

Obdobi 12.9.2020

6.9.2020 min: 9

lanl
#
=
]
1
Do max : 37.5
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Granularita
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(O Hodiny

Typ palety
EP 08
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EPO7
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P12 45
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-205 T ¥ T

seda 6.9.2020 7.9.2020 8.9.2020 9.9.2020 10.9.2020 11.9.2020 12 9.2020 13.9. 2020

O o a
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Adastra in manufacturing & logistics companies JA

Combination of (Business Analysis, Project
CO Business Consulting Management, IT Analysis &
: : & Software Development, Operation & Support)

Full Digitization (Planning & Budgeting, Artificial
Intelligence, Big Data, Data

100+
CONSULTANTS

40+

Coverage : ) )
ZROJECTS IN Management, Mobile Applications,
UTOMOTIVE loT, Digital Marketing)
Long-term (Ernst&Young, IBM, SAP, Sabris,
: Cooperation & ABC, Blindspot, Adastra One and

Partnership more)
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Container Loading Optimization JA

Automotive Operational

€Client Large manufacturer
Goal Decrease the amount of "air" in shipping containers by
oa loading them more efficiently

@ Prepared an optimization model considering cargo weight
{b Action  and dimensions, developed a tablet Ul for the cargo

loading team

——

- Results Increased cargo volume loaded

C@jArea Mathematical Optimization

) ) Copyright © 2020 Adastra All rights reserved
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https://www.skoda-storyboard.com/en/press-releases/skoda-auto-logistics-optimises-use-of-container-space-with-help-of-artificial-intelligence/

Optimization of FMCG delivery routes JA

FMCG Operatioal

6 lient Crocodille CR

C
Digitization of the logistics planning process.
{C:)} Goal Optimization of existing delivery routes. Planning of new

delivery routes in new regions.

@ Development of custom logistics planning application - i i
{b Action build on an optimization engine. Ability of automated = — = -

route planning with manual override.

e Redesign of the route planning process, digitization and
- Results standardization of company logistics planning.
Optimization of routes resulted into 30% costs savings.

@rea Logistics, FMCG, optimization, route planning
Copyright © 2020 Adastra All rights reserved
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Optimization of inter-warehouse transportation JA

Manufacturing Operational

~= Client  Barum Continental <V O
(ontinental =
Minimize the inter-warehouse transports required to
@ Goal collect all ordered items of a particular order dispatching

Develop a new tire distribution algorithm and a web-
@ Action based application which suggests where to store the

produced items such that the future need of inter-

S - |

warehouse transportation is minimized

— More orders can be dispatched from a single warehouse l. l . l .
- Results directly, limiting the inter-warehouse transportation to [

o minimum.

@ Area Warehouse operation optimization, Internal logistics
planning
Copyright © 2020 Adastra All rights reserved
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Capacity planning in automotive JA

Automotive Operational

6 lient Large manufacturer

C
Automation of process for planning of production which
{C:)} Goal suffered by long planning cycles, errors and high

operational costs.

@ Customization and integration of Blindspot’s
@ Action  Manufacturing Planning Solution enabled generation of

capacity plan in minutes instead of days.

=y 4

— 0 Results Scheduling process automated, done in minutes instead
=-0O u of days. Eradicated errors.

C@jArea Optimization, manufacturing planning, workforce

orchestration, scheduling process automation

) ) Copyright © 2020 Adastra All rights reserved
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Transportation optimization

Automotive Proof of concept

€CIient Large manufacturer
Goal Decrease overall costs related to delivery of the goods
oa from suppliers to the manufacturing plant.

@ Customization and integration of Blindspot optimization
{b Action  platform TASP enabled planning of efficient transportation

from various suppliers to manufacturing plant.

——

- Results Decreased costs for shipment of products.

C@jmea Optimization, scheduling process automation

Copyright © 2020 Adastra All rights reserved.
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(0,116 f 71.44 i 2476

Nalozeni

M. PREYMESSER LOGISTIKA; SPOL. S R.0.

Truck4 after pickups in 72;

2780033 weight: 11136.0 area: 28 /33.728 m~2 volume 81/10:

Prostor Plocha

MAGNA EXTERIORS (BOHEMIA); S.R.0.

Truckd
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